DINNER COURSE MENU

& -SPRING-
¥12,000

Scallop, Chevre, Shiso
MIZE  ILF RE

Sole, Broad beans, Arbois sauce

HF¥H Z=E V—RAT7ILERY

Tamba chicken, Chrysanthemum, Miso

RS BH ORI

Blood orange, Milk, Thyme
TJovyRFL>Y B AL

Homegrown herb tea

BREN-T 74—



DINNER PRIX-FIXE MENU

# -ROKU-
¥18,900

Amuse bouche

7Ia—X

Scallop, Chevre, Shiso
MR  h¥FE XRE

Spring vegetables, Consomme, Duck prosciutto

BEHE VA EENL

FISH

Sea bass, Chausson, Choron sauce
filf >a—v> yaorvy—2x

Sole, Broad beans, Arbois sauce
HFEH ETE V-—ATILERY

Rockfish, Rouille, Soupe de poisson
Rk LA 2—FRKEKouv>
MEAT

Venison, Canola flower, Morele

FHEE m¥ie WEH

Tamba chicken, Chrysanthemum, Miso

FHEt s FHE K

Kyoto duck, Parmentier, Prune
g RNuvryFaT BEETLH

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
HEF7sLAR VIX—X ¥TF—Y—Z (+¥2,500)

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
M&E74LA VIX—Z ¥TF—Y—2Z (+¥5,500)

DESSERT

Strawberry, Mugwort, Ginger
B LbE AE

Blood orange, Milk, Thyme
TSy REFLrY B AL

Cacao, Espresso, Sesame

TOF7RILVAAE TATLvY
ROKU KYOTO Strawberry Cacao Parfait
ROKU KYOTO R#RE & HAF /N7 (+¥1,500)

Homegrown herb tea

HREN—T 71—



K -TENJIN-

¥24,000

with wine pairing
DAY ARTY > TRE
¥32,500

Amuse bouche
7Ia—X

White asparagus, Sakura shrimp, Firefly squid
OU—)LERTANTANSHR #HiFE #HERK

Rockfish, Rouille, Soupe de poisson

BRI LA A—FRKRERKUuv>

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
M4E74LW VIX—Z ¥F—Y—2

Strawberry, Mugwort, Ginger

B LbEF A=

Homegrown herb tea

HBR#UN—-T 51—



~

A LA CARTE

STARTER / B3

Spring vegetables, Consomme, Duck prosciutto

BEHE VA EENL

Scallop, Chevre, Shiso
MIZE ¥ XE&

White asparagus, Sakura shrimp, Firefly squid
OV —IVERIA N ZANRSTHA HiEE #HER

FISH / Rl

Sea bass, Chausson, Choron sauce
fifE >a—v> Taorvy-—2x

Sole, Broad_beans, Arbois sauce
HF¥H EE V—AT7ILRY

Rockfish, Rouille, Soupe de poisson
RIE LA ZR—FRERov>

MEAT / PRI

Venison, Canola flower, Morele

T m¥it WEYH

Tamba chicken, Chrysanthemum, Miso

FHEtEE HFHE K

Kyoto duck, Parmentier, Prune
miE v riaT BEETLD

Japanese beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
HEEF74LHA VIR—X PF-VY—2

Wagyu beef tenderloin, Lyonnaise, Sauce syrah
MET4LA VIX—X ¥F—Y—2X

CHEESE / F+—X

Chef’s cheese selection

SIUEE F—X
DESSERT / FH—h
Strawberry, Mugwort, Ginger

B OLbE AE=x

Blood orange, Milk, Thyme
TSy RFLOY B AL

Cacao, Espresso, Sesame

IVF7RILVAAELT TRATLyY K

ROKU KYOTO Strawberry Cacao Parfait
ROKU KYOTO REBE & hh4 N7 x

¥4,700

¥4,800

¥5,200

¥5,600

¥5,800

¥5,800

¥9,300

¥8,800

¥9,000

¥10,200

¥14,500

¥4,900

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥4,200



